
Teacher List
(2022/2023)

Labels 8366

Last First email
Aloisio Tricia Patricia.Aloisio@sayrevillek12.net

Aurora Grace Grace.Auror@sayrevillek12.net

Avshalumova Linda Linda.Avshalumova@sayrevillek12.net

Bartko Tina Kristina.Bartko@sayrevillek12.net

Boccardi Amanda Amanda.Boccardi@sayrevillek12.net

Bondi Franki Franki.Bondi@sayrevillek12.net

Brandon Julia Julia.Brandon@sayrevillek12.net

Brown Melissa Melissa.Brown@sayrevillek12.net

Caballero Kari Kari.Caballero@sayrevillek12.net

Casey Kristi Kristi.Casey@sayrevillek12.net

Clark Christine Christine.Clark@sayrevillek12.net

Coleman Aimee Aimee.Coleman@sayrevillek12.net

Connors Annette Annette.Connors@sayrevillek12.net

Cook Janet Janet.Cook@sayrevillek12.net

Coughlin Courtney Courtney.Coughlin@sayrevillek12.net

Coyle Barbara Barbara.Coyle@sayrevillek12.net

Dailey Robert Robert.Dailey@Sayrevillek12.net

Darrow Alysse Alysse.Darrow@sayrevillek12.net

DiLeonardo Janine Janine.DiLeonardo@sayrevillek12.net

DiPaolo Michelle Michelle.DiPaolo@sayrevillek12.net

Duda Jeanna Jeanna.Duda@sayrevillek12.net

Ebbighausen Dana Dana.Ebbighausen@sayrevillek12.net

Economides Aida Aida.Economides@sayrevillek12.net

Elsaba Norhane Norhane.Elsaba@sayrevillek12.net

Esposito Neal Neal.Esposito@sayrevillek12.net

Fanelli Amanda Amanda.Fanelli@sayrevillek12.net

Fleschner Kerry Kerry.Fleschner@sayrevillek12.net

Friedenberg Nicole Nicole.Friedenberg@sayrevillek12.net

Gelowitz Michael Michael.Gelowitz@sayrevillek12.net

Grillo Annie Annie.Grillo@sayrevillek12.net

Grimm Bethany Bethany.Grimm@sayrevillek12.net

Harms Linda Linda.Harms@sayrevillek12.net

Hendricks Erin Erin.Hendricks@sayrevillek12.net

Hensle Ashly Ashly.Hensle@sayrevillek12.net

Hornlein Laura Laura.Hornlein@sayrevillek12.net

Ivy Michelle Michelle.Ivy@sayrevillek12.net

Jedrusiak Amanda Amanda.Jedrusiak@sayrevillek12.net

Karmazin Taylor Taylor.Karmazin@sayrevillek12.net

Kassman Betsy Betsy.Kassman@sayrevillek12.net

Katz Emily Emily.Katz@sayrevillek12.net

Kreminski Sandy Sandy.Kreminski@sayrevillek12.net

Kutcher Amanda Amanda.Kutcher@sayrevillek12.net

Langella Kim Kim.Langella@sayrevillek12.net

Lawrence Kelly-Lynn Kelly.Lawrence@sayrevillek12.net

Lawson Lynn Lynn.Lawson@sayrevillek12.net

Leto Dana Dana.Leto@sayrevillek12.net

Levy Felicia Felicia.Levy@sayrevillek12.net

Little Jamielynn Jamielynn.Little@sayrevillek12.net

Loihle Tina Christina.Loihle@sayrevillek12.net

Lorenzon Erica Erica.Lorenzon@sayrevillek12.net

MacDonald Donna Donna.MacDonald@sayrevillek12.net

Mahieu Jennifer Jennifer.Mahieu@sayrevillek12.net

Mazur Dena Dena.Mazur@sayrevillek12.net

Miller Kyle Kyle.Miller@sayrevillek12.net

Moken Amanda Amanda.Moken@sayrevillek12.net

Morosco Gineen Gineen.Morosco@sayrevillek12.net

Najjar Andrew Andrew.Najjar@sayrevillek12.net

Nietubyc Erin Erin.Nietubyc@sayrevillek12.net

O'Keefe Jennifer Jennifer.O'Keefe@sayrevillek12.net

O'Neill Adina Adina.O'Neill@sayrevillek12.net

Pacansky Lori Lori.Pacansky@sayrevillek12.net

Padilla JiannaMarie JiannaMarie.Padilla@sayrevillek12.net

Parse Ashley Ashley.Parse@sayrevillek12.net

Paul Tracey Tracey.Paul@sayrevillek12.net

Perez Melissa Melissa.Perez@sayrevillek12.net

Rondinelli Tina Tina.Rondinelli@sayrevillek12.net

Rothstein Jessica Jessica.Rothstein@sayrevillek12.net

Schreier Jodi Jodi.Schreier@sayrevillek12.net

Schwartz Dawn Dawn.Schwartz@sayrevillek12.net

Seavey Rachel Rachel.Seavey@sayrevillek12.net

Shultz Raizy Raizy.Shultz@sayrevillek12.net

Smith Alicia Alicia.Smith@sayrevillek12.net

Soares Kathy Kathy.Soares@sayrevillek12.net

Sokol RuthAnne RuthAnne.Sokol@sayrevillek12.net

Stapleton Lori Lori.Stapleton@sayrevillek12.net

Swercheck Dana Dana.Swercheck@sayrevillek12.net

Taylor Lynn Lynn.Taylor@sayrevillek12.net

Terrano Megan Megan.Terrano@sayrevillek12.net

Tibbitt Margie Margaret.Tibbitt@sayrevillek12.net

Tomas-Paiva Carla Carla.Tomas-Paiva@sayrevillek12.net

Tracy Danielle Danielle.Tracy@sayrevillek12.net

Tsysin Inna Inna.Tsysin@sayrevillek12.net

Tutela Josephine Josephine.Tutela@sayrevillek12.net

Udrija Emina Emina.Udrija@sayrevillek12.net

Vazquez Jordan Jordan.Vazquez@sayrevillek12.net

Vilichka John John.Vilichka@sayrevillek12.net

Wells Amy Amy.Wells@sayrevillek12.net

Wilkes Amanda Amanda.Wilkes@sayrevillek12.net

Yuhas Collen Collen.Yuhas@sayrevillek12.net
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Paraprofessionals
(2022/2023)

Last First email
Costa Julia Julia.Costa@sayrevillek12.net

Culley Virginai Virginia.Culley@sayrevillek12.net

Danielsen Kathy Kathy.Danielsen@sayrevillek12.net

Fulbrook Dawn Dawn.Fulbrook@sayrevillek12.net

Kulpa Doreen Doreen.Kulpa@sayrevillek12.net

Kyriacou Angela Angela.Kyriacou@sayrevillek12

Lyon Joann Joann.Lyon@sayrevillek12.net

Parse Victoria Victoria.Parse@sayrevillek12.net

Santamaria Nicole Nicole.Santamaria@sayrevillek12.net
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CST/Guidance
(2022/2023)

Last First email
Martin Cassandra Cassandra.Martin@sayrevillek12.net

Velardi Michael Michael.Velardi@sayrevillek12.net

Mizsak Micaela Micaela.Mizsak@sayrevillek12.net

DiBernardo Gina Gina.DiBernardo@sayrevillek12.net

Trapanese Alissa Alissa.Trapanese@sayrevillek12.net

Knoll Jodi Jodi.Knoll@sayrevillek12.net

Wojda Joanna Joanna.Wojda@Sayrevillek12.net
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Administrative/Office
(2022/2023)

Last First Title email
Coglianese Stacey Principal Stacey.Coglianese@Sayrevillek12.net

Tola Richard Vice Principal Richard.Tola@Sayrevillek12.net

Gallagher Cynthia Principal's Secretary Cynthia.Gallagher@Sayrevillek12.net

Swan Rose Support Secretary Rose.Swan@Sayrevillek12.net

Revel Melissa Dismissal Secretary Melissa.Revel@Sayrevillek12.net
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